ACB
Asia Commercial Joint Stock Bank
05/29/2025
Change of outstanding voting shares

   Asia Commercial Joint Stock Bank reports the change of outstanding voting shares as follows:

No. Before change Change After change
Reason for

change

1 Charter capital (VND) 44,666,579,120,000 6,699,986,870,000 51,366,565,990,000

2 Total number of shares 4,466,657,912 669,998,687 5,136,656,599

3 Number of treasury stock   0 0 0

4 Number of outstanding voting shares 4,466,657,912 669,998,687 5,136,656,599

Contents

Share isuance to
pay dividend for

2024

Subject:
Date:
Company name:
Code: